Sep 11, 2018 14:01 BST

Vitality Blast Finals Day - media
arrangements, Friday September 14

Details below of media opportunities before Vitality Blast Finals Day at
Edgbaston on Saturday.

Representatives of the four teams will be at Edgbaston on Friday, and
available for photographs with the new Vitality Blast trophy, and for brief
interviews.

Schedule as follows:



Somerset practice 12-2pm. Captain Lewis Gregory available for interview
approx. 2-215pm. Further details, Spencer Bishop
(spencerb@somersetcountycc.co.uk; 07768552601).

Sussex Sharks practice 2-4pm. Captain Luke Wright available for interview
approx. 130-145pm. Further details, Sam Keir (sam.keir@sussexcricket.co.uk;
07733078904).

Lancashire Lightning practice 4-6pm. Captain Liam Livingstone available for
interview approx. 330-345pm. Further details, James Price (jprice@lccc.co.uk;
07768558149).

Worcestershire Rapids will be practising at Blackfinch New Road, but
members of the squad will be available for interview approx. 4pm at
Edgbaston. Further details, Carrie Lloyd (carrie.lloyd@wccc.co.uk;
07535702993).

If you're planning to attend, please contact Andy Wilson on details below, or
Tom Rawlings at Edgbaston (tomrawlings@edgbaston.com; 07770728409).

Vitality Blast Finals Day - Edgbaston, Saturday September 15

Semi Finals

Lancashire Lightning v Worcestershire Rapids (11am)

Somerset v Sussex Sharks (230pm)

Final 645pm

ends...

You'll find all ECB Media Releases and associated resources on our Newsroom
>
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Contacts

Kate Miller

Press Contact

Director of Communications
media@ecb.co.uk

Jonathan Reed

Press Contact

Head of Media & Publications
media@ecb.co.uk

+44 (0) 7525 596 621

Danny Reuben

Press Contact

Head of Team Communications
England Men's team
danny.reuben@ecb.co.uk

+44 (0)7825 723 620

Matt Somerford

Press Contact

Communications Manager - Domestic Cricket
media@ecb.co.uk

+44 (0)7551 134 716

Hen Cowen

Press Contact

Senior Communications Manager (they/them)
hen.cowen@ecb.co.uk

+44 (0)7585 987 302

Chris Tuttlebee

Press Contact

Corporate Communications Lead
chris.tuttlebee@ecb.co.uk

+44 (0)7824 551713


mailto:media@ecb.co.uk
mailto:media@ecb.co.uk
tel:+44 (0) 7525 596 621
mailto:danny.reuben@ecb.co.uk
tel:+44 (0)7825 723 620
mailto:media@ecb.co.uk
tel:+44 (0)7551 134 716
mailto:hen.cowen@ecb.co.uk
tel:+44 (0)7585 987 302
mailto:chris.tuttlebee@ecb.co.uk
tel:+44 (0)7824 551713

Emily Liles

Press Contact

Communications Manager - Performance (England Women)
emily.liles@ecb.co.uk

Accreditation Team
Press Contact
Accreditation
accreditation@ecb.co.uk

ECB Press Office
Press Contact
media@ecb.co.uk
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